Position

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Skilled Maintenance Technician

Lead Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker-General

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Lead Custodian

Lead Custodian

Maintenance Worker-General

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$66,716

$65,851

$63,332

$63,332

$63,184

$58,648

$54,018

$50,756

$50,685

$50,640

$49,931

$48,993

$48,816

$48,254

$47,846

$47,529

$47,511

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,380

$14,672

$14,249

$18,604

$20,332

$20,080

$17,127

$17.811

$17,940

$17,534

$17,641

$17,477

$17,533

$18,019

$17,988

$17,431

$17,533



Custodian

Maintenance Worker-General

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian Il

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$47,443

$47,387

$46,425

$46,152

$45,895

$44,682

$43,302

$43,147

$42,524

$41,643

$40,289

$39,503

$39,248

$39,204

$37,565

$37,274

$37,105

$34,628

$15,519

$17,678

$16,463

$17,894

$17,946

$16,945

$16,766

$15,461

$16,463

$14,745

$10,290

$16,925

$16,039

$15,866

$15.619

$8,960

$16,101

$15,052



Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Placer Union High

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$31,521

$20,955

$16,414

$7,335

$15,164

$7,877

$4,155

$3,358



