Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Skilled Maintenance Technician		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$66,716	\$20,380
Skilled Maintenance Technician		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$65,851	\$14,672
Skilled Maintenance Technician		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,332	\$14,249
Skilled Maintenance Technician		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,332	\$18,604
Skilled Maintenance Technician		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,184	\$20,332
Skilled Maintenance Technician		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$58,648	\$20,080
Lead Custodian		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,018	\$17,127
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,756	\$17,811
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,685	\$17,940
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,640	\$17,534
Maintenance Worker-General		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,931	\$17,641
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,993	\$17,477
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,816	\$17,533
Lead Custodian		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,254	\$18,019
Lead Custodian		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,846	\$17,988
Maintenance Worker-General		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,529	\$17,431
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,511	\$17,533

Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,443	\$15,519
Maintenance Worker-General	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,387	\$17,678
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,425	\$16,463
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,152	\$17,894
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,895	\$17,946
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,682	\$16,945
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,302	\$16,766
Lead Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,147	\$15,461
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$42,524	\$16,463
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,643	\$14,745
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$40,289	\$10,290
Custodian II	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$39,503	\$16,925
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$39,248	\$16,039
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$39,204	\$15,866
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,565	\$15,619
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,274	\$8,960
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$37,105	\$16,101
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$34,628	\$15,052

Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$31,521	\$15,164
Grounds Maintenance Worker	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$20,955	\$7,877
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$16,414	\$4,155
Custodian	Placer Union High	Maintenance & Operations	\$7,335	\$3,358